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e Adjustable color temperature
x e Three different sizes

Ce ome

Ymir G2 is a glare-free downlight available in three sizes with different luminous fluxes. The luminaire has a nice framing with a smooth white frame, which means that the
downlight fits in most environments. Ymir G2 4" is available with 3000 or 4000K but on 6" and 8" you can determine the color temperature in three fixed modes; 3000K, 4000K or
5700K. Holes 4" =108mm, 6" = 160-170mm, 8" = 200-210mm. The luminaire is IP20 from above and IP54 from below and is available as on/off or DALI. On/off is delivered with
free-standing strain relief actuator and 2. 5m cord set with European plug. DALI can be connected as DALI or impulse control/Switch Dim. Supplied as standard with a free-

standing pull-loaded DALI driver and 3m 5-wire cable. For impulse control, all drivers must be of the same make. The arm unit is mounted recessed in ceilings up to 25 mm thick.
In soft ceilings, a mounting plate for soft ceilings may be required (7910462, 7910463 or 7910464). "
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Variations

E-number
7468891
7468895
7468896
7468892
7468890
7468889

Product name

YMIR G2 BAS 6"

YMIR G2 BAS 8"

YMIR G2 BAS 8" DALI
YMIR G2 BAS 6" DALI
YMIR G2 BAS 4" 840 DALI
YMIR G2 BAS 4" 840

Max. system power (W)
15
20
20

Lumen (Im)
1600
2100
2100
1600
1000
1000

Colour temperature (K)
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
-x-x50
-x-x50
-x-x50
-x-x50
-x-x59
-x-x59

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White

Ambient temperature (°C)
-20-30
-20-30
-20-30
-20-30
-20-30
-20-30




