



- Adjustable color temperature
- Three different sizes



Ymir G2 is a glare-free downlight available in three sizes with different luminous fluxes. The luminaire has a nice framing with a smooth white frame, which means that the downlight fits in most environments. Ymir G2 4" is available with 3000 or 4000K but on 6" and 8" you can determine the color temperature in three fixed modes; 3000K, 4000K or 5700K. Holes 4" = 108mm, 6" = 160-170mm, 8" = 200-210mm. The luminaire is IP20 from above and IP54 from below and is available as on/off or DALI. On/off is delivered with free-standing strain relief actuator and 2. 5m cord set with European plug. DALI can be connected as DALI or impulse control/Switch Dim. Supplied as standard with a free-standing pull-loaded DALI driver and 3m 5-wire cable. For impulse control, all drivers must be of the same make. The arm unit is mounted recessed in ceilings up to 25 mm thick. In soft ceilings, a mounting plate for soft ceilings may be required (7910462, 7910463 or 7910464)."

Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (lm)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	Ambient temperature (°C)
7468889	YMIR G2 BAS 4" 840	10	1000	4000	-x-x59	White	-20 - 30
7468890	YMIR G2 BAS 4" 840 DALI	10	1000	4000	-x-x59	White	-20 - 30
7468891	YMIR G2 BAS 6"	15	1600	3000	-x-x50	White	-20 - 30
7468892	YMIR G2 BAS 6" DALI	15	1600	3000	-x-x50	White	-20 - 30
7468895	YMIR G2 BAS 8"	20	2100	3000	-x-x50	White	-20 - 30
7468896	YMIR G2 BAS 8" DALI	20	2100	3000	-x-x50	White	-20 - 30